

## "It's not how much we give, but how much love we put into giving."

— Mother Teresa

Still looking for a meaningful gift for a loved one this holiday season? Honor a loved one by making a donation to Share & Care in their name. As Mother Teresa taught, giving is not characterized by how much you give, but rather how much love is put into it. So this holiday season, don't settle for a last-minute gift. Instead, **give a gift of love** — both for your gift recipient and Share & Care's beneficiaries, like Bhumi Roy.

Bhumi is a 10th-grade student and an Educate 2 Success (E2S) beneficiary. In an excerpt from her thank you letter to Share and Care, **she described how much she appreciated our support and what it means for her future**:

"Words can't possibly measure the happiness I felt when I was informed that I would be sponsored by you to receive a scholarship in school fees. This scholarship is like a blessing after all the problems I've been through in life. Your generosity gives me the confidence to be hopeful and pursue my academic dream of being an engineer."

— Bhumi Roy, E2S beneficiary

**GIVE A GIFT IN SOMEONE'S NAME** 

## Why Give?

Your donation can help bring gender equality, education, healthcare, and other lifesaving resources to marginalized individuals in India, like Bhumi. This gift takes just moments to send, **but its impact can truly last generations**. Every donation makes a difference and spreads the gift of love far and wide.

**SEE YOUR GENEROSITY AT WORK** 

Plus, don't forget — your contribution to our general fund will be MATCHED (up to \$12,000) by our generous donors. This means that **your tax-deductible gift can deliver help and hope to twice as many people in need**.

**DOUBLE YOUR GIFT'S IMPACT** 

We at Share & Care wish you a happy holiday season!



MAKE A DONATION

## View as a Web Page

Share & Care Foundation 350 West Passaic St. 2nd Floor Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 1-201-262-7599

You received this email because you're signed up to receive updates from us.

Click Here to Unsubscribe

©2021 Share & Care Foundation